Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
1 www.aerotech.com
PR

TYP
4X M8X1.25 [5/16-18]
HELICOIL 13.2 [13.3]
OPTIONAL TABLETOP
-TT1 [-TT2]
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO280SL-0300 300 312.4-317.2 334.4 745.5 376.5 250, 500-525 254
PRO280SL-0400 400 414-418.8 434.4 845.5 426.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-0500 500 515.6-520.4 534.4 945.5 476.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-0600 600 617.2-622 634.4 1045.5 526.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-0800 800 820.4-825.2 834.4 1245.5 626.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SL-1000 1000 1023.6-1028.4 1034.4 1445.5 726.5 250, 500-525,
750, 1250
254, 762,
1193.8
PRO280SL

TYP
4X M8X1.25 [5/16-18]
HELICOIL 13.2 [13.3]
TABLETOP
-TT1 [-TT2]
DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO280SLE-0300 300 312.4-317.2 334.4 745.5 376.5 250, 500-525 254
PRO280SLE-0400 400 414-418.8 434.4 845.5 426.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SLE-0500 500 515.6-520.4 534.4 945.5 476.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SLE-0600 600 617.2-622 634.4 1045.5 526.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SLE-0800 800 820.4-825.2 834.4 1245.5 626.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO280SLE-1000 1000 1023.6-1028.4 1034.4 1445.5 726.5 250, 500-525, 750, 1250 254, 762, 1193.8
PRO280SLE
PRO280SL/SLE Series DIMENSIONS
Linear Stages
PRO280SL/SLE Series